
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS2 

1 

2 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

567 

593 

527 

421G 

900 

885 

133 

212 

764 

223 

32 

864 

161 

999 

738 

311 

37 

516 

55 

216 

Name 

Barry Smith 

Brian Jacon 

Leo Zick 

Michael Berry 

Anthony Valente 

James Zadrima 

Scott Bassinder 

Eric Johnston 

Chris Cavallero 

Tom Grady 

David DeJesus 

Nicholas Grizey 

Michael Gershanok 

Anthony Cappello 

Jose Suero 

Frank Millan 

Brian Casella 

Jackie Andrews 

Sean McElgun 

Taylor Johnson 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.425 

0.241 

9.916 

12.315 

12.853 

16.625 

DQ 

DQ 

0.539 

1 Lap 

DQ 

6.824 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:20.698 

2:20.285 

2:07.907 

2:07.360 

2:08.527 

2:08.720 

2:08.710 

2:08.207 

2:04.589 

2:07.107 

2:03.937 

2:04.176 

2:09.027 

2:03.952 

2:04.492 

2:05.170 

2:06.986 

2:08.479 

2:10.259 

2:14.162 

In Lap 

2 

3 

6 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

7 

4 

6 

10 

8 

3 

3 

9 

6 

9 

Year 

1999 

1998 

2002 

2014 

2013 

2004 

1995 

2012 

2003 

2005 

2002 

2003 

2002 

2022 

2005 

2006 

2008 

1994 

1999 

1995 

Color 

Blue 

Black 

White 

Silver 

Red 

D.Red 

White 

Blue/White 

Black 

Blue 

Silver 

Black 

Gray 

Green 

Red 

Purple 

Red 

Red/Silver 

Blue 

D.Green 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Honda 

BMW 

Nissan 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Cayman S 

Camaro 

M3 

M3 

Cayman R 

M3 

E46 

M3 

M3 

M3 

GT4 

S2000 

M3 

350Z 

Civic 

M3 

325i 

Sponsor 

LCS Racing 

Hi-Speed Motorsports, SMS, Inc. 

Hi-Speed 

Berry Efficient Systems 

Martells Tiki Bar 

Northeast Motorsports 

Casella Racing 

#redteam 

Hi Speed Motorsports 

Printed: 4/20/2024 7:45:21 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

 For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Watkins Glen International 

Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 16:41:15 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 

4/20/2024 04:00 PM 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

49 

45 

43 

Name 

David Moore 

Alan Cohen 

Michael Naab 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

29.674 

1:18.730 

Best Tm 

1:54.236 

1:55.361 

1:59.803 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

Year 

2005 

2007 

2000 

Color 

Red 

Black/Green/White 

Black/Red/White 

Make 

Dodge 

Ford 

Ford 

Model 

Viper 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Sponsor 

Complete Performance Motorsports 

Myself 

Printed: 4/20/2024 7:45:21 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Alex G 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

 For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Watkins Glen International 

Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 16:41:15 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 

4/20/2024 04:00 PM 
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